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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

Julian Lage Trio  

TOMORROW 
A former child prodigy—he was the subject of the 1997 
documentary Jules at Eight—the California-born and now 
New York–based guitarist has collaborated with such 
giants as Gary Burton, Jim Hall, David Grisman, Béla 
Fleck, and Charles Lloyd. As the New York Times has 
put it, Lage is an artist whose roots are “tangled in jazz, 
folk, classical and country music.” 

Friday, October 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

Jonatha Brooke  

Jonatha Brooke has embarked on a solo career that has 
served her well with eight albums and one off-Broadway 
show, My Mother Has 4 Noses—a performance written 
out of Brooke’s poignant journey of caring for her mother 
with Alzheimer’s. She has recently co-written songs with 
pop super-star Katy Perry. Her music can also be heard 
in major motion pictures and on popular television shows 
like Joss Whedon’s science fiction TV series, Dollhouse. 
 
Saturday, October 8 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

  

 

 

The Ravi Shankar Foundation presents 
Bickram Ghosh’s Drums of India  

From ancient India comes its heartbeat, Drums of India, 
featuring the internationally renowned tabla player, 
Bickram Ghosh. This six-person ensemble explores the 
world of Indian percussion in an electrifying evening of 
drumming and vocalizing, with added sitar. 
 
“The prince of tabla.” 
—George Harrison 
 
Sunday, October 9 | 7:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

Annie Moses Band  

The Annie Moses Band has been inspiring and 
entertaining audiences for over a decade with a 
captivating blend of folk and classical music. The Band's 
innovative sound has delighted audiences around the 
world - in record breaking numbers of airings on PBS and 
on stages as diverse as Carnegie Hall and the Grand Ole 
Opry. The members of the Band are also family. Veteran 
composer, Bill Wolaver, weaves musical styles together 
into cinematic arrangements while the virtuosic siblings 
bring Juilliard-honed chops to Nashville-styled music-
making. 
 
“The Annie Moses Band is constantly pushing the 
boundaries of its art form, while drawing on a staggering 
array of musical styles and influences.” 
—Missing Piece 
 
Tuesday, October 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$53.50 

  

 

 

Joey Alexander Trio  

This 13-year-old pianist from Indonesia performs classic 
tunes from Coltrane to Rodgers & Hammerstein with a 
deft touch, adventurous spirit, and improvisatory verve. 
 
“A thoughtful musician as well as a natural one, with a 
sophisticated harmonic palette and a dynamic 
sensitivity.” 
—New York Times 
 
Thursday, October 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Thursday, October 13 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

Supported by Producer’s Circle members Gail and 
Daniel Tenn 

  

 

 

Rudresh Mahanthappa  

Composer and altoist Mahanthappa has made prolific 
contributions to contemporary jazz that have earned him 
numerous awards, including a Guggenheim Fellowship. 
 
"A roving intellect and a bladelike articulation." 
—New York Times 
 
Friday, October 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

  

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
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Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Stravinsky, Vivaldi, and 
Haydn  

Sun., October 16 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Nicki Parrott, Rossano Sportiello, 
and Eddie Metz Trio with Guest 
Jacob Fisher  

Wed., October 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$33.50 

 

 

 Peter Rowan  

Thu., October 20 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 The Cookers  

Fri., October 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Mac McAnally  

Sun., October 23 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 

 

 

 ¡Cubanismo!  

Tue., October 25 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 
 
Tue., October 25 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Allen Stone  

Opening Acts: King Charles 
& Moorea Masa 
Sat., October 29 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
member Jacqueline Franklin 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Fall Concert  

I Am AZ Music® 
Sun., October 30 | 1:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Acoustic Alchemy  

Tue., November 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 

 Gypsy Soul  

Sat., November 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 The Liz Story Piano Experience 
with Lisa Downing and Julio 
Mazziotti  

Sat., November 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Hymns of Hawaiʻi: George 
Kahumoku Jr., Uncle Richard 
Ho’opi’i, & Kawika Kahiapo  

Thu., December 1 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Sahba Motallebi  

Sat., December 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Irish Christmas in America  

Sun., December 4 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Marty Ashby’s 7th Annual Holiday 
Show  

Fri., December 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $45.50–$58.50 

 

 

 An Acoustic Christmas With Over 
the Rhine  

Sat., December 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Etienne Charles  

Thu., December 15 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Asleep at the Wheel Holiday 
Show  

Wed., December 21 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$53.50 
 
Wed., December 21 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Blind Boys of Alabama  

Fri., December 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
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 Haas Kowert Tice  

Wed., November 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Stories and Songs – An Evening 
with Stephen Stills hosted by 
Dick Boak of C. F. Martin & Co.  

Fri., November 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 A Concert with Guitar Virtuoso 
Laurence Juber, Introduced by 
Dick Boak of C.F. Martin & Co.  

Sat., November 5 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Rumer Willis: Over The Love Tour  

Sun., November 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $58.50–$68.50 

 

 

 Dave Damiani and The No 
Vacancy Orchestra with Renee 
Olstead and Landau Eugene 
Murphy Jr.  

Thu., November 10 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Paris Chansons featuring Endre 
Balogh  

Fri., November 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Marc Cohn  

Sun., November 13 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., November 13 | 8:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Bria Skonberg  

Mon., November 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Chucho Valdés Joe Lovano 
Quintet  

Tue., November 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50  
 
Tue., November 15 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 
Sat., December 24 | 3:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 Dar Williams: Return to MORTAL 
CITY  

Sun., January 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Mozart’s G Minor 
Symphony  

Thu., January 12, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
members Susan Sacks and James 
Andrews 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Winter Concert  

Sun., January 29, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Vivaldi’s Four Seasons  

Sat., Febuary 4, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Cantus  

Tue., February 7, 2017 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® The Songs of George 
Gershwin  

Thu., Febuary 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Mendelssohn, Finzi, and 
Cerrone  

Sun., March 5, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23, 2017 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
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 Karrin Allyson  

Wed., November 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Estampas Porteñas Tango  

Thu., November 17 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$58.50 

  

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9, 2017 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

 

 Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2016 Concert Series sponsored by:     

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
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